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Sunday, June 18 Monday, June 19 Tuesday, June 20 Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23 Saturday, June 24
Poland Journey Departure 

Day
Arrive in Warsaw 
Okapova Cemetary

Tykocin 
Lupochova Forest 

Treblinka Camp

Yeshivat Chochmei Lublin 
Majdanek

Shtetls of Galicia 
Lezajsk, Tarrnow

Krakow

Schindler's Factory

Shabbat in Krakow

Tour of the Jewish Quarter

Overnight in Warsaw Overnight in Lublin Overnight in Krakow

Sunday, June 25 Monday, June 26 Tuesday, June 27 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, June 29 Friday, June 30 Saturday, July 1

Auschwitz - Birkenau

Poland Closing Ceremony

סמינר פולין ברוכים הבאים לירושלים
   Poland Journey Arrives to 

Jerusalem 

(Seminar Classic Departure 
from North America)

ברוכים הבאים סמינר 2023

Flights Arrive 

Seminar Joins Together at 
the Hodayot Youth Village

Openning Event

תחילת סמינר 2023 בצפון

Seminar 2023 Orientation

קום והתהלך בארץ
Hike in the Galilee

מורשת ומסורת
Legacy and Tradition

 Majrase Water Hike
Kinneret Overlook 
Ancient Synagogue

בונים קהילה
Building Community

Sunrise at Mount Arbel 

 Swim in the Kinneret

שבת קהילה
Shabbat Kehilla

Parshat Balak

Overnight in Krakow Overnight in Jerusalem Overnight at Hodayot - on the campus of Kibbutz Lavi
Sunday, July 2 Monday, July 3 Tuesday, July 4 Wednesday, July 5 Thursday, July 6 Friday, July 7 Saturday, July 8

 גבולות

Borders and Boundaries

Mt. Bental, Kayaking 
(Jordan River)

and Northern Galilee Hike

קהילות
Jewish Communities in the 

Galilee

Bet Shearim, Tzfat,
Tiberias

Cruise on the Kinneret

חלוציות

Dreamers and Builders

Kinneret Kibbutz, Meeting 
local Israeli Teens, and 

Gan Hashelosha

עלייה לירושלים

 Welcome to Jerusalem

י"ז בתמוז  (יום צום)
יום חסד

 Day of Hitlamdut and
Giving Back

אני והגלשן שלי

Beach Day

Kabbalat Shabbat at the 
Kotel

שבת בירושלים

Shabbat in Jerusalem

Parshat Pinchas

Overnight at Hodayot (continued) Overnight at the Goldstein Youth Village (the "Chava") - Jerusalem
Sunday, July 9 Monday, July 10 Tuesday, July 11 Wednesday, July 12 Thursday, July 13 Friday, July 14 Saturday, July 15

בונה ירושלים

City of David and Davidson 
Center

   Lunch in the Old City

Knesset

הגר הגר בתוכם
Strangers in a Strange Land

Museum of the Jewish 
People (מוזיאון אנו)

Meeting Refugees and 
Asylum Seekers

Tour of Tel Aviv

ירושלים - עיר של שלושת הדתות
Masa Teen Israel Sponsors:

Jerusalem - Meeting Point 
of Three Religions

הרצל - מחזון למציאות

Herzl: From Dream to 
Reality

Har Herzl

Bedouin Hospitality: Camel 
Riding, Tea/Coffee, Bonfire, 

and Sleeping in Tents

זריחה במצדה

Masada Sunrise Hike  + 
Dead Sea

שבת אירוח

Depart for Host Shabbat

שבת אירוח

Host Shabbat

Parshat Matot-Masei

Saturday Night Return to 
Campus

Overnight at the "Chava" - Jerusalem O/N Kfar Nokdim O/N The "Chava" Overnight at Host O/N The "Chava"



Ramah Seminar 2023 
PAGE 2 of 2

Sunday, July 16 Monday, July 17 Tuesday, July 18 Wednesday, July 19 Thursday, July 20 Friday, July 21 Saturday, July 22
המסע האתיופי וחפירות ארכאולוגיות  

Visit an Ethiopian Village

"Dig for a Day" at Beit 
Guvrin

RootOne Event

 אתגר

Etgar - Challenge Yourself:
Sea to Sea 

Wilderness Survival 
Jerusalem: Challenges in Israeli Society

Gadna: Israeli Military Educational Experience

יום שישי, יום כיף!

Friday Fun Day!

שבת בירושלים

Shabbat in Jerusalem

Parshat Devarim

Overnight at the "Chava" - 
Jerusalem Overnight at the "Chava" - Jerusalem

Sunday, July, 23 Monday, July, 24 Tuesday, July, 25 Wednesday, July 26 Thursday, July 27 Friday, July 28 Saturday, July 29
יום בחירה

Electives 

Choose between Sports, 
Arts, Government & Politics 

and Hiking

 יום נרטיבים בגוש עציון

Gush Etzion: Exploring 
Multiple Narratives

Shorashim (Roots) Center

 חדשנות בתל אביב

Tel Aviv Innovation City

Peres Center for Israeli 
Innovation and Peace

Tour of Yafo

סמינור פוליטי

Masa Sponsors:

Politics Seminar

תשעה באב

Tisha B'Av

Yad Vashem

קסם המדבר 

Ketura

שבת בערבה

Shabbat in Ketura

Parshat Va'Etchanan

Overnight at the "Chava" - Jerusalem Kibbutz Ketura

Sunday, July 30 Monday, July 31 Tuesday, August 1 Wednesday, August 2 Thursday, August 3 Friday, August 4 Saturday, August 5

 קסם המדבר

Har Tzfachot Hike 
(Overlooking the Red Sea)

Snorkeling

 קסם המדבר

Bike Riding through the 
Arava Desert

Kibbutz Games

מערבה לנגב
Sand Dune in the Arava

Driving North to Mashabe 
Sadeh Campus

Stop in Mitzpeh Ramon 

חלומו של בן גוריון

Ben Gurion's Dream

Negev Hiking and 
Adventure

Desert Night Hike

הדרום בהווה
The South Today

Meeting Bedouin Youth

Alpaca Farm

חוזרים הביתה...לירושלים
Return to Jerusalem

שבת בירושלים

Shabbat in Jerusalem

Parshat Eikev

Kibbutz Ketura Kibbutz Mashabe Sadeh Overnight at the "Chava" - Jerusalem

Sunday, August 6 Monday, August 7 Tuesday, August 8
         יום ירושלים

Final Day of Touring in 
Jerusalem

שלום ולהתראות

Slideshow
Final Goodbyes

Departure Day

צאתכם לשלום

Flights Arrive in North 
America

Overnight at the "Chava" - Jerusalem


